
3rd April Wednesday New Academic Session begins for Cl. I to X & XII

4th April Thursday New Academic Session begins for Cl. KG

8th April Monday New Academic Session begins for Nursery and Cl. XI

11th April Thursday Id - ul - Fitr - Holiday

14th April Sunday Ambedkar Jayanti

17th April Wednesday Ram Navami - Holiday

19th April Friday Investiture Ceremony and General Squad Meeting : Seniors & Juniors

20th April Saturday Parent's Orientation for Classes VI to VIII

21st April Sunday Mahavir Jayanti

22nd April Monday Earth Day–Environment Ministry Activities

1st May Wednesday May Day Celebrations

18th May Saturday P.T. Meeting (8 am to 11 am) Cl. I to XII, Feast of Sts. Bartolomea & Vincenza

19th May- 30th June - Summer Vacation 

1st July Monday Staff Orientation

2nd July Tuesday School Re-opens for all

6th - 18th July - First Periodic Tests

17th July Wednesday Muharram - Holiday

20th July Saturday  Educational Trip

26th July Friday Death Anniversary of St. Bartolomea

27th July Saturday Educational Trip

3rd August Saturday Intra School MUN

14th August Wednesday Independence Day celebrations

15th August Thursday Independence Day - Holiday

17th August Saturday P.T. Meeting (8 am to 11 am) Cl. I to XII

19th August Monday Raksha Bandhan – Holiday 

23rd August Friday Interschool Competitions - Bible Quiz, Debate/ Painting/Photography

24th to 27th Aug - Practical Exam for Class IX

26th August Monday Janmashtami - Holiday

28th to 31st Aug. - Practical Exam for Class X

2nd to 4th Sept. - Practical Exam for Class XII

5th September Thursday Teachers’ Day Celebrations

7th September Saturday School Day celebrations

8th September Sunday School Day – Birthday of Mother Mary

11th to 25th Sept. - Mid Term Exams

16th September Monday Milad - un - Nabi - Holiday

30th Sept - 3rd Oct - Practical Exam for Class XI
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2nd October Wednesday Gandhi Jayanti - Holiday

10th October Thursday Saptami ; World Mental Health Day

11th October Friday MahaNavami - Holiday

12th October Saturday Dussehra - Holiday

14th October Monday Mock Drill

17th October Thursday Valmiki Jayanti - Holiday

19th October Saturday P.T. Meeting - 8:00 am to 11:00 am

30th October Wednesday Diwali Celebration

31st October Thursday Diwali - Holiday

1st November Friday Holiday

2nd November Saturday Goverdhan Puja - Holiday

3rd November Sunday Bhai Duj - Holiday

11th to 25th Nov. - Second Periodic Tests

14th November Thursday Children’s Day celebrations

15th November Friday Guru Nanak Dev Ji's Birthday - Holiday

21st November Thursday Foundation Day of Sisters of Charity

2nd to 11th Dec. - Pre - Board Exam for Class XII

12th to 17th Dec - Pre - Board Practical Exam for Class XII

21st December Saturday Christmas Celebrations for all [Fete]

23rd December Monday
Christmas Celebrations with adopted old women (by Dharma Bharti & Staff), Pankh & 

Udaan children

24th Dec-5th Jan - Winter Vacation

6th January Monday Working Day for Staff

7th January Tuesday School Re - opens for Cl. III to XII

13th January Monday Birthday of St. Bartolomea

15th Jan - 30th Jan Wednesday Pre - Board Exam for Class X

16th January Thursday School Re-opens for Cl. Nur. to II

18th January Saturday P.T. Meeting [8:00 am to 11:00 am]

25th January Saturday Republic Day celebrations and Sports Day

26th January Sunday Republic Day : Holiday

30th January Thursday Martyr's Day

12th Feb - 3rd March - Annual Exam for Class I to IX & XI

26th February Wednesday Maha Shivaratri - Holiday

13th March Thursday Holika Dahan - Holiday

14th March Friday Holi - Holiday


